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FLY EAGLES FLYROSTER BREAKDOWN
HOW ACQUIRED

Year Player Acq
2009 Jason Peters (IR) T-Buf
2010 Brandon Graham D1
2011 Jason Kelce D6a
2012 Fletcher Cox D1
2013 Lane Johnson (IR) D1

Zach Ertz D2
2016 Carson Wentz D1

Isaac Seumalo D3
Jalen Mills (CV) D7a
Brandon Brooks (PUP) FA-Hou
Rodney McLeod (IR) FA-LAR
Rick Lovato FA

2017 Derek Barnett D1
Nathan Gerry (IR) D5b
Alshon Jeffery FA-Chi
Nate Sudfeld FA
Corey Clement UDFA
Jake Elliott PS-Cin

2018 Dallas Goedert D2
Avonte Maddox (IR) D4a
Josh Sweat (IR) D4b
Matt Pryor D6
Jordan Mailata D7
Cameron Johnston FA
Joshua Perkins (IR) FA
Cre'Von LeBlanc (IR) W-Det
Boston Scott PS-NO

2019 Andre Dillard (IR) D1
Miles Sanders D2a
J.J. Arcega-Whiteside D2b
Vinny Curry FA
Malik Jackson FA
Craig James (IR) FA
Alex Singleton FA
Greg Ward FA
T.J. Edwards UDFA
Nate Herbig UDFA
Sua Opeta (IR) UDFA
Genard Avery T-Cle
Rudy Ford T-Ari
DeSean Jackson T-TB
Hassan Ridgeway (IR) T-Ind
Duke Riley (IR) T-Atl
Marcus Epps W-Min

2020 Jalen Reagor D1
Jalen Hurts D2
Davion Taylor (IR) D3
K'Von Wallace D4a
Jack Driscoll (IR) D4b
John Hightower D5
Shaun Bradley (IR) D6a
Quez Watkins D6b
Javon Hargrave FA-Pit
Nickell Robey-Coleman (CV) FA-LAR
Jason Croom FA
T.Y. McGill FA
Richard Rodgers FA
Kevon Seymour (IR) FA
Rashad Smith FA
Grayland Arnold UDFA
Michael Jacquet UDFA
Luke Juriga UDFA
Elijah Riley UDFA
Raequan Williams UDFA
Darius Slay T-Det
Travis Fulgham W-GB
Jason Huntley W-Det
Brett Toth W-Ari
Caleb Wilson W-Was
Joe Bachie PS-NO
Ross Pierschbacher PS-Was

BY DRAFT ROUND
Rd Player Team Year
1st Brandon Graham Phi 2010

Fletcher Cox Phi 2012
Lane Johnson (IR) Phi 2013
Carson Wentz Phi 2016
Derek Barnett Phi 2017
Andre Dillard (IR) Phi 2019
Jalen Reagor Phi 2020

2nd DeSean Jackson Phi 2008
Vinny Curry Phi 2012
Alshon Jeffery Chi 2012
Zach Ertz Phi 2013
Darius Slay Det 2013
Dallas Goedert Phi 2018
J.J. Arcega-Whiteside Phi 2019
Miles Sanders Phi 2019
Jalen Hurts Phi 2020

3rd Brandon Brooks (PUP) Hou 2012
Richard Rodgers GB 2014
Javon Hargrave Pit 2016
Isaac Seumalo Phi 2016
Duke Riley (IR) Atl 2017
Davion Taylor (IR) Phi 2020

4th Hassan Ridgeway (IR) Ind 2016
Avonte Maddox (IR) Phi 2018
Josh Sweat (IR) Phi 2018
Jack Driscoll (IR) Phi 2020
K'Von Wallace Phi 2020

5th Malik Jackson Den 2012
Jake Elliott Cin 2017
Nathan Gerry (IR) Phi 2017
Genard Avery Cle 2018
Ross Pierschbacher Was 2019
John Hightower Phi 2020
Jason Huntley Det 2020

6th Jason Kelce Phi 2011
Kevon Seymour (IR) Buf 2016
Nate Sudfeld Was 2016
Rudy Ford Ari 2017
Matt Pryor Phi 2018
Boston Scott NO 2018
Marcus Epps Min 2019
Travis Fulgham Det 2019
Shaun Bradley (IR) Phi 2020
Quez Watkins Phi 2020

7th Jalen Mills (CV) Phi 2016
Jordan Mailata Phi 2018
Caleb Wilson Ari 2019

FA Jason Peters (IR) Buf 2004
Rodney McLeod (IR) StL 2012
N. Robey-Coleman (CV) Buf 2013
Rick Lovato Chi 2015
T.Y. McGill Sea 2015
Alex Singleton Sea 2015
Cre'Von LeBlanc (IR) NE 2016
Joshua Perkins (IR) Atl 2016
Corey Clement Phi 2017
Jason Croom Buf 2017
Cameron Johnston Phi 2017
Greg Ward Phi 2017
Craig James (IR) Min 2018
T.J. Edwards Phi 2019
Nate Herbig Phi 2019
Sua Opeta (IR) Phi 2019
Brett Toth Phi 2019
Grayland Arnold Phi 2020
Joe Bachie NO 2020
Michael Jacquet Phi 2020
Luke Juriga Phi 2020
Elijah Riley Phi 2020
Rashad Smith Chi 2020
Raequan Williams Phi 2020

BY EXPERIENCE
Player Exp G/S w/Phi
Jason Peters (IR) 17 213/203 148/148
DeSean Jackson 13 160/154 95/94
Brandon Graham 11 159/102
Jason Kelce 10 142/142
Brandon Brooks (PUP) 9 112/106 62/62
Fletcher Cox 9 140/134
Vinny Curry 9 123/28 111/21
Malik Jackson 9 126/73 16/7
Alshon Jeffery 9 109/96 46/41
Rodney McLeod (IR) 9 126/110 62/62
Zach Ertz 8 117/82
Lane Johnson (IR) 8 100/100
N. Robey-Coleman (CV) 8 126/30 15/7
Darius Slay 8 118/108 15/14
T.Y. McGill 6 44/0 9/0
Richard Rodgers 6 85/28 22/4
Javon Hargrave 5 78/63 15/11
Cre'Von LeBlanc (IR) 5 52/16 21/6
Jalen Mills (CV) 5 63/49
Hassan Ridgeway (IR) 5 48/11 14/5
Isaac Seumalo 5 61/40
Nate Sudfeld 5 4/0
Carson Wentz 5 68/68
Derek Barnett 4 48/30
Corey Clement 4 46/0
Jake Elliott 4 63/0
Rudy Ford 4 41/2 18/1
Nathan Gerry (IR) 4 46/22
Rick Lovato 4 71/0 67/0
Duke Riley (IR) 4 57/24 25/8
Kevon Seymour (IR) 4 33/5 2/0
Genard Avery 3 37/5 19/0
Jason Croom 3 19/3 4/0
Dallas Goedert 3 42/26
Cameron Johnston 3 48/0
Avonte Maddox (IR) 3 35/23
Jordan Mailata 3 15/10
Joshua Perkins (IR) 3 22/2 14/1
Matt Pryor 3 27/10
Josh Sweat (IR) 3 39/3
J.J. Arcega-Whiteside 2 24/5
Andre Dillard (IR) 2 16/4
T.J. Edwards 2 28/16
Marcus Epps 2 29/5 21/5
Travis Fulgham 2 16/8 13/8
Nate Herbig 2 17/12
Craig James (IR) 2 21/1 18/1
Ross Pierschbacher 2 8/0 3/0
Miles Sanders 2 28/22
Boston Scott 2 29/6
Alex Singleton 2 26/11
Brett Toth 2 6/1
Greg Ward 2 23/13
Sua Opeta (IR) 1 8/2
Caleb Wilson 1 5/0
Grayland Arnold R 6/1
Joe Bachie R 4/0
Shaun Bradley (IR) R 15/0
Jack Driscoll (IR) R 11/4
John Hightower R 13/4
Jason Huntley R 5/0
Jalen Hurts R 15/4
Michael Jacquet R 7/2
Luke Juriga R 13/0
Jalen Reagor R 11/11
Elijah Riley R 5/0
Rashad Smith R 2/0
Davion Taylor (IR) R 12/1
K'Von Wallace R 15/3
Quez Watkins R 6/0
Raequan Williams R 6/0


